
【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2012】

Class : IRC

SERIES RACE

2012/3/17-18

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1 1.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 8.0 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD KEISUKE SUZUKI 2 2.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 8.0 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 3 3.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 16.0 3

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD HIDEKI YAMAMOTO 4 4.0 1 1.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 19.0 4

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel KUNIO YAMADA 6 6.0 8 8.0 10 10.0 3 3.0 27.0 5

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA MAKOTO NAKANO 11 11.0 DNF 12.0 1 1.0 5 5.0 29.0 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 7 7.0 4 4.0 8 8.0 10 10.0 29.0 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 9 9.0 7 7.0 5 5.0 9 9.0 30.0 8

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI 5 5.0 9 9.0 OCS 12.0 6 6.0 32.0 9

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD HIDEKI FUJII 8 8.0 6 6.0 9 9.0 11 11.0 34.0 10

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 10 10.0 10 10.0 6 6.0 8 8.0 34.0 11

レース委員長 　横山 英博
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【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2012】

Class : IRC

Race : 1Race Wind Angle : 40 deg to 60 deg Start 2012/3/17 11:00:00

Course Length :  6.0  miles Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0 m Time Limit 2012/3/17 13:30:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 12:11:44 3 4571 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 12:01:48 1 4613 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 12:15:10 6 4686 3

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.053 12:14:12 4 4688 4

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.053 12:14:34 5 4711 5

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 12:07:03 2 4719 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.057 12:16:12 7 4833 7

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.053 12:17:13 8 4879 8

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.053 12:17:39 9 4906 9

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 12:22:51 10 5060 10

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 0.992 12:27:02 11 5180 11

Race : 2Race Wind Angle : 40 deg to 50 deg Start 2012/3/17 12:50:00

Course Length :  6.4  miles Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 5.0 m Time Limit 2012/3/17 15:20:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.053 14:14:17 3 5325 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 14:02:04 1 5379 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 14:14:38 4 5393 3

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.057 14:16:19 5 5474 4

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 14:18:07 7 5493 5

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.053 14:17:51 6 5550 6

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.053 14:18:43 8 5605 7

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 14:09:45 2 5613 8

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.053 14:20:40 9 5728 9

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 14:25:27 10 5830 10

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 0.992 DNF DNF DNF DNF

TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design

SailNo    YachtName
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【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2012】

Class : IRC

Race : 3Race Wind Angle : 230 deg to 250 deg Start 2012/3/18 13:00:00

Course Length :  6.0  miles Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 5.0 m Time Limit 2012/3/18 15:30:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 0.992 14:12:14 10 4299 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 13:57:43 1 4308 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 14:07:37 3 4309 3

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 14:09:35 4 4338 4

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.053 14:09:39 5 4400 5

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 14:12:03 9 4401 6

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.053 14:10:07 6 4430 7

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.057 14:10:07 7 4447 8

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.053 14:10:48 8 4473 9

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 14:04:28 2 4537 10

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.053 OCS OCS OCS OCS

Race : 4Race Wind Angle : 230 deg to 235 deg Start 2012/3/18 14:30:00

Course Length :  5.6  miles Wind Speed : 5.0 m to 6.0 m Time Limit 2012/3/18 17:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 15:25:57 3 3565 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 15:17:58 1 3580 2

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 15:21:48 2 3646 3

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 15:29:06 5 3684 4

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 0.992 15:32:21 11 3711 5

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.053 15:28:54 4 3721 6

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.053 15:29:11 6 3739 7

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 15:31:16 10 3742 8

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.053 15:29:33 7 3762 9

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.057 15:29:47 8 3791 10

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.053 15:30:57 9 3851 11

TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected
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